2 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
INDEX
• Inverters:          Page 4 - 8
o Deye Hybrid Inverters        Page 4
o LuxPower Hybrid & Off-Grid Inverters       Page 5

• Our Services          Page 49 – 53
o Rent-to-Own Solar Financing        Page 50 - 51
o Solar Product Repairs        Page 52
o Solar Training         Page 53
o Support          Page 54
• Contact Us          Page 54
4 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
SUN-5K-SG01LP1-EU Deye 5kW Hybrid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV | VOC: 500V | Battery: 48V | CT&WIFI Incl 5-Years
SUN-8K-SG01LP1-EU Deye 8kW Hybrid Inverter | 1-Pahse | LV | VOC: 500V | Battery: 48V | CT&WIFI Incl 5-Years
SUN-12K-SG04LP3 Deye 12kW Hybrid Inverter | 3-Phase | LV | VOC: 800V | Battery: 48V | CT&WIFI Incl 5-Years
SUN-16K-SG01LP1-EU Deye 16kE Hybrid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV | VOC: 800V | Battery: 48V | CT&WIFI Incl 5-Years
SUN-20K-SG01HP3-EU-AM2 Deye 20kW Hybrid Inverter | 3-Phase | HV 5-Years
SUN-50K-SG01HP3-EU-BM4 Deye 50kW Hybrid Inverter | 3-Phase | HV 5-Years
Link to Website: Deye Hybrid Inverters
INVERTERS

LUX-SNA5000WPV LuxPower 5kW Off-Grid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV 2-Years
LUX-LXP5K-LV LuxPower 5kW Hybrid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV 5-Years
LUX-LXP-LB10K LuxPower 10kW Hybrid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV 5-Years
LUX-LXP-LB12K LuxPower 12kW Hybrid Inverter | 1-Phase | LV 5-Years
Link to Website:
LuxPower Off-Grid Inverter | LuxPower Hybrid Inverters
6 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
SR-HF2430S60-100 SRNE 3kW Off-Grid Inverter | 1-Phase | VOC: 100V | Battery: 48V | PV: 1400W 2-Years
SR-HF2430S80-H SRNE 3.3kW Off-Grid Inverter | 1-Phase | VOC: 500V | Battery: 48V | PV: 4000W 2-Years
HYP4850S100-H SRNE 5kW Off-Grid Inverter | 1- Phase | VOC: 500V | Battery: 48V | PV: 5500W 2-Years
ASF48100S200-H SRNE 10kW Off-Grid Inverter | 1-Phase | VOC: 500V | Battery: 48V | PV: 5.5kW + 5.5kW 2-Years
SR-EOV24 SRNE Vertical Energy Storage System (All-In-1) | 3.5kW Inverter & 5.12kWhy Battery 2-Years

info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
SOL-X1-5.0-T-D SolaX: Inverter 5Kw X1-Boost Single Phase Grid Tie - String Inverter Dual MPPT
SOL-X1-8.0-T-D SolaX: Inverter 8Kw X1-Smart Single Phase Grid Tie - Dual MPPT
SOL-X1-Hybrid-3.0-D-E SolaX: Inverter 3Kw X1-Hybrid HV Single Phase - VOC: 360V Battery: 84-400V
SOL-X1-Hybrid-5.0-D-E SolaX: Inverter 5Kw X1-Hybrid HV Single Phase - VOC: 600V Battery: 85-400V
SOL-X1-Hybrid-G4-7.5-D SolaX: Inverter 7.5Kw X1-Hybrid G4 Single Phase - Dual MPPT (Use without Mate box)
3-Phase Hybrid Inverters
SOL-X3-Hybrid-6.0-D-E SolaX: Inverter 6Kw X3-Hybrid HV Three Phase - VOC: 1000V Battery: 170-500V
SOL-X3-Hybrid-10.0-D-E SolaX: Inverter 10Kw X3-Hybrid HV Three Phase - VOC: 1000V Battery: 170-500V
SOL-G4-X3-Hybrid-15.0-D SolaX: Inverter 15Kw X3-Hybrid G4 HV Three Phase (Use without Mate box)
3-Phase String Inverters
SOL-X3-Pro-15.0-P-T-D SolaX: Inverter 15Kw X3-Pro Three Phase Grid-Tie - String Inverter Dual MPPT
SOL-X3-Max-20K-TL SolaX: Inverter 20Kw X3-Max Three Phase Grid-Tie - String Inverter Dual MPPT
SOL-X3-Max-30K-TL SolaX: Inverter 30Kw X3-Max Three Phase Grid-Tie - String Inverter Dual MPPT
SOL-X3-MGA-40K-G2 SolaX: Inverter 40Kw X3-Mega G2 Three Phase Grid-Tie - String Inverter 4 MPPT
SOL-X3-Mega-60K-TL SolaX: Inverter 60Kw X3-Mega Three Phase Grid-Tie - 4 MPPT
SOL-X3-FTH-80K SolaX: Inverter 80Kw X3-Forth Three Phase Grid-Tie - 9 MPPT
SOL-X3-FTH-110K SolaX: Inverter 110Kw X3-Forth Three Phase Grid-Tie - 9 MPPT
SOL-X3-FTH-125K SolaX: Inverter 125Kw X3-Forth Three Phase Grid-Tie - 12 MPPT
EV Chargers
SOL-X1-EVC7.2K SolaX: Smart EV Charger 7.2Kw Single Phase (Works with X1 Inverters)
SOL-X3-EVC11K SolaX: Smart EV Charger 11Kw Three Phase (Works with X3 Inverters)
SOL-X3-EVC22K SolaX: Smart EV Charger 22Kw Three Phase (Works with X3 Inverters)
9 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
DYN-RV12100 Dyness RV 1.28kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 12.8V | 100Ah 4-Years
DYN-B4850 Dyness 2.4kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 48V | 50Ah 5-Years
DYN-B4874-B3 Dyness 3.6kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 48V | 75Ah 5-Years
DYN-A48100 Dyness 4.8kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 48V | 100Ah (Replaces BX48100) 10-Years
DYN-BX51100 Dyness 5.12kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 51.2V | 100Ah 5-Years
DYN-DL5.0C Dyness 5.12kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 51.2V | 100Ah 10-Years
DYN-B51200 Dyness 10.24kWh LiFePO4 Power Box | 51.2V | 200Ah 5-Years
HV Energy Storage
DYN-HV51100 Dyness HV 5.12kWh LiFePO4 Battery | 51.2V | 100Ah 10-Years
BDU100 Dyness HV Battery Distribution Unit (BDU) | Max 15 Batteries 10-Years
DYN-HVRACK Dyness HV Battery Rack | 3U | 11x Batteries + 1x BDU | Black -
Link to Website: Dyness LiFePO4 Batteries
Batteries

13 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
Akcome – Shop Now
Chaser-M6/144P455HJT Akcome 455W Hi-Chaser HJT Mono Bifacial | VOC: 53.05V | ISC: 10.90A 25/30-Years
Chaser-M6/144P460 Akcome 460W Hi-Chaser HJT Mono Bifacial | VOC: 53.35V | ISC: 10.94A 25/30-Years
SK9612MDGDC Akcome 550W i-Chaser HC DG Mono Bifacial | VOC: 49.80V | ISC: 13.91A 12/30-Years
SKA611MDGDC Akcome 655W i-Chaser HC DG Mono Bifacial | VOC: 45.70V | ISC: 18.38A 12/30-Years
SKA611MDGDC-660 Akcome 660W i-Chaser HC DG Mono Bifacial | VOC: 45.90V | ISC: 18.43A 12/30-Years
SKA611HDGDC-685 Akcome 685W i-Power HJT HC DG Mono Bifacial | VOC: 49.71V | ISC: 17.15A 12/30-Years
Astronergy – Shop Now
CHSM72M-HC-550 Astronergy 550W Astro 5 HC | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JA Solar – Shop Now
JAM60S20-380/MR JA Solar 380W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S10-410/MR JA Solar 410W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S10-415/MR JA Solar 415W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S20-450/MR JA Solar 450W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S20-455/MR JA Solar 455W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S20-460/MR JA Solar 460W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S20-465/MR JA Solar 465W | MBB HC | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 50.15V | ISC: 11.49A 12/25-Years
JAM72S30-540/MR JA Solar 540W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S30-545/MR JA Solar 545W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JAM72S30-550/MR JA Solar 550W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | 30mm Frame 12/25-Years
JAM72S30-555/MR JA Solar 555W | Deep Blue | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 50.02V | ISC: 14.07A 12/25-Years
Jinko – Shop Now
JKM380N-6TL3-V Jinko 380W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 15/30-Years
JKM395M-54HL4-V Jinko 395W Tiger Pro | 54HC | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 36.90V | ISC: 13.71A 15/25-Years
JKM405M-54HL4-V Jinko 405W Tiger Pro | 54HC | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 37.06V | ISC: 13.85A 15/25-Years
JKM410M-54HL4-V Jinko 410W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 15/25-Years
JKM415M-54HL4-V Jinko 415W Tiger Pro | 54HC | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 37.31V | ISC: 14.01A 15/25-Years
JKM470M-7RL3-V Jinko 470W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JKM475M-7RL3-V Jinko 475W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JKM545M-72HL4-V Jinko 545W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JKM550M-72HL4-V Jinko 550W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JKM555M-72HL4-V Jinko 555W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
JKM565N-72HL4-V Jinko 565W | Half Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/30-Years
JKM575N-72HL4-V Jinko 575W Tiger Neo | N-Type | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 50.88V | ISC: 14.39A 12/30-Years
Solar Panels
14 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
Longi – Shop Now
LR4-60HPH-355M Longi 355W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
LR4-72HPH Longi 450W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
LR4-72HPH-1 Longi 455W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
LR5-72HPH-540M Longi 540W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
LR5-72HBD-540M Longi 540W | Hi-MO 5 | Mono-Crystalline | Bifacial | VOC: 49.50V | ISC: 13.85A 12/30-Years
LR5-72HPH-545M Longi 545W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
LR5-72HPH-550M Longi 550W | Hi-MO 5m | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 49.80V | ISC: 13.98A 12/25-Years
NT Solar – Shop Now
NT370-120M6 NT Solar 370W | M6 | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 41.1V | ISC: 11.26A 12/25-Years
NT550-144M10 NT Solar 550W | M10 | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 49.9V | ISC: 13.80A 12/25-Years
Trina Solar – Shop Now
TSM-420NEG9R.28 Trina 420W Vertex S+ | DG | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 50.5V | ISC: 10.53A | Black Frame 25/30-Years
TSM-DE19-545 Trina 545W Vertex | Mono-Crystalline | VOC: 37.70V | ISC: 18.47A 12/25-Years
TSM-DE19 Trina 555W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
TSM-575DE19R Trina 575W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/25-Years
ZN Shine – Shop Now
ZXM6-NH120-370/M ZN Shine 370W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline 12/30-Years
XM6-NHLDD120-375/Mbi ZN Shine 375W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | Double Glass | Bifacial 12/30-Years
ZXM7-SHLDD108-410 ZN Shine 410W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | Double Glass | Bifacial 12/30-Years
ZXM6-NHLDD144-450W ZN Shine 450W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | Double Glass | Bifacial 12/30-Years
ZXM7-SPLD144-530/M ZN Shine 530W | Half-Cell | Mono-Crystalline | Double Glass 12/30-Years
15 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
Other OEM – Shop Now
CNBM6M-30 30W | Mono-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBMP-55 55W | Mono-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-80 80W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-100 100W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6M-120 120W | Mono-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-160 160W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-275 275W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-325 325W | High Voltage | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM6P-330 330W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM-340W-Poly 340W | Poly-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBMM-400 400W | Mono-Crystalline 10/25-Years
CNBM-SP450W 450W | Mono-Crystalline 10/25-Years
16 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD

IBR2R Inge: IBR Stainless Steel Flaps with EPDM Rubber
IB003 Inge: IBR-XH Short Rail Bracket Kit 300mmL
(2 x Flaps, 2 x Flap Rubbers & 4 x Self Tappers)
INGE Click-Top
Inge-CTCC Inge: Click-Top Cross Connector
KT002 Inge: Click-Top Attachment
KT003 Inge: Eco Attachment (Fits M10 Hanger Bolt & IBR Bracket)
INGE Hanger Bolts & Roof Hooks
HB10X200 Inge: Hanger Bolt Kit M10 x 200mmL for Wood Purlin
HB12X300 Inge: Hanger Bolt Kit M12 x 300mmL for Wood Purlin
FS-HBS-M8X155 Inge: Hanger Bolt Kit M8 x 155mmL for Wood Purlin
HB005 Inge: Hanger Bolt Kit M10 x 200mmL for Steel Purlin
RH001 Inge: Universal Roof Hook
(1 x Galvanized M10x25mm Hex Bolt, 1 x Galvanized M10 Hex Nut)
INGE Rails
SR-X4.2 Inge: X-Rail 4.2m (40mm x 40mm)
SR-X5.5 Inge: X-Rail 5.5m (40mm x 40mm)
SR-X5.9 Inge: X-Rail 5.9m (40mm x 40mm)
SR-X6.2 Inge: X-Rail 6.2m (40mm x 40mm)
SR-XH5.5 Inge: XH-Rail 5.5m (40mm x 60mm)
SR003 Inge: X-Rail Short Section (300mmL x 40mmW x 40mmH)
SR007 Inge: X-Rail Internal Connector (Joiner)
SR-Y4.7 Inge: Y-Rail 4.7m (30mm x 30mm)
SR-Y5.5 Inge: Y-Rail 5.5m (30mm x 30mm)
SR-Y5.9 Inge: Y-Rail 5.9m (30mm x 30mm)
SR-Y5.8S Inge: Side Y-Rail 5.8m (40mm x 30mm)
SR008 Inge: Y-Rail External Connector
Mounting Structure

GM003 Inge: Ground Mount Panel Structure (5.6mL) End Post Section (Upright)
21 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
22 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD
087 654 4800
info@solar-europe.co.za | www.solar-europe.co.za
SKU Product Description Warranty
Solar Swimming Pool Pumps
LSP10/10-24/370 Inge: Swimming Pool DC Brushless Solar Pump 24VDC 370W 1-Years
LSP14/13-72/600 Inge: Swimming Pool DC Brushless Solar Pump 72VDC 600W 1-Years
LSP16/14-96/750 Inge: Swimming Pool DC Brushless Solar Pump 96VDC 750W 1-Years
LSP22/13-144/1100 Inge: Swimming Pool DC Brushless Solar Pump 144VDC 1100W 1-Years
LSP25/14-192/1500 Inge: Swimming Pool DC Brushless Solar Pump 192VDC 1500W 1-Years
AC & DC Hybrid Solar Borehole Pumps
ACDC-CON-600W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 600W 2-Years
ACDC-CON-750W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 750W 2-Years
ACDC-CON-900W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 900W 2-Years
ACDC-CON-1100W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 1100W 2-Years
ACDC-CON-1500W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 1500W 2-Years
ACDC-CON-2200W Inge: ACDC Solar Pump Controller 2200W 2-Years
23 | P a g e
Solar Europe (Pty) LTD